552 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Tickhill, Worksop Rd/Rotherham Rd
Tickhill, Alderson Dr/Beech Av
Wadworth, Main St/Church Rd
Loversall, Tickhill Rd/Bubup Hill

Balby, Tickhill Rd/Clayfields

Balby, Broomhouse Ln/Common Ln
Edlington, Tait Av/Edlington Comp Sch

552 » Monday to Friday

See notes:

Edlington, Tait Av/Edlington Comp Sch
Balby, Broomhouse Ln/Galsworthy Cl
Balby, Tickhill Rd/St Catherines Hosp
Loversall, Wadworth Hill/Bubup Hill
Wadworth, Main St/Ratten Row
Tickhill, Alderson Dr/Beech Av

Tickhill, Worksop Rd/Rotherham Rd

No Service Saturday or Sunday

Notes: SD - Schooldays Only

SD

0728
0733
0742
0746
0750
0754
0805

SD

1450
1454
1459
1504
1508
1517
1522

Tickhill » Edlington

Edlington » Tickhill



